
Wednesday January 19 Tuesday January 11 Wednesday February 9 Wednesday January 12
Wednesday February 16 Tuesday March 8 Wednesday April 13 Wednesday February 9
Wednesday March 16 Tuesday May 10 Wednesday June 8 Wednesday March 9
Wednesday April 20 Tuesday July 12 Wednesday August 10 Wednesday April 13
Wednesday May 18 Tuesday September 13 Wednesday October 12 Wednesday May 11
Wednesday June 15 Tuesday November 8 Wednesday December 14 Wednesday June 8

Wednesday July 20 Wednesday July 13
Wednesday August 17 Wednesday August 10

Wednesday September 21 Wednesday September 14
Wednesday October 19 Wednesday October 12

Wednesday November 16 Wednesday November 9
Wednesday December 21 Wednesday December 14

Wednesday February 16 Thursday January 27
Wednesday April 20 Thursday February 24

Wednesday June 15 Thursday March 24
Wednesday August 17 Thursday April  28

Wednesday October 19 Thursday May 26
Wednesday December 21 Thursday June 23

Thursday July 28

Thursday August 25 Monday March 7 at 5:00 p.m.
Thursday September 22 Monday March 21 at 9:00a.m.-9:00p.m.
Thursday October 27 Friday July 22 at 1:00p.m.

Monday* November 21 Friday December 16 at 1:00 p.m.

Monday* December 19

Last Edited 01/20/22

*Note change in meeting day

All meetings are held at 6:00 p.m., the 

fourth Thursday of each month.

Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m., the second 

Wednesday of each month. 

CITY COUNCIL

Meetings are held at 6:30 p.m., the 

third Wednesday of each month.

DDA

PUBLIC NOTICE

City of Jonesville, 265 E Chicago Street, Jonesville, MI 49250

(517) 849-2104

Cindy Means, Clerk

clerk@jonesville.org

Website: www.jonesville.org

In compliance with the Open Meetings Act and the City of Jonesville Charter, following are the dates for the regular meetings for Boards and Commissions of the City of Jonesville for 2022.  The City of Jonesville 

will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the 

meeting/hearing upon 20 days notice to the City of Jonesville.  Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the City of Jonesville by writing, calling or e-mailing the following:

PLANNING COMMISSIONCEMETERY COMMITTEE

LDFA ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

BOARD OF REVIEW

Meetings are held on the date and times listed 

below.

The meeting location will be shown on each meeting agenda.

Meetings are held at 8:30 a.m., the 

second Tuesday every other month.

Meetings are held at 8:30 a.m., the 

third Wednesday every other month.

Meetings are held at 9:00 a.m., the 

second Wednesday every other month.


